Alex Winterle

www.alexwinterle.com

Set Desians for Theater selected

Disney’s Beauty and The Beast
Fairview

Strong Waters

Two Big Black Bags

The Drowsy Chaperone

The Sound of Music

The Music Man

The Secret Garden

(F)Unfair

Fermin’s Great Book of Dreams
Pride and PrejuDICE

My Favorite Year

Joseph and the... Dreamcoat
Brainpeople

The Good Woman of Setzuan
You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown
Anything Goes

Sueno

Maple and Vine

The Fantasticks

James and the Giant Peach
The Laramie Project

You Can’t Take It with You

Associate & Assistant Set Design selected

Camelot
The Bed Trick
Into The Woods

Film Work

When A Tree Falls
Midday Black Midnight Blue

Education

Set Designer

aswinterle@gmail.com IG: winterlealex

Director
Tiffany Mausser

Chevi Chung

M. Vandenberge
Julieta Vitullo
Daina Toevs

Kevin Mckee
Tiffany Mausser
Christy Shearer
Nick O’leary

Keni Cohen

Nick O’Leary
Theresa Carson
Jeff Orton
Fernando Luna
Ahna Demaro
Tyrone Brown
Kelsey Thorgalson
Jane Jones

Sean Ryan

Mollie Mook-Fiddler
Mollie Mook-Fiddler
Mollie Mook-Fiddler
Mollie Mook-Fiddler

Lead Designer
Parmida Ziaei

Parmida Ziaei
Lex Marcos

Role
Set Designer
Set Decorator

Leavenworth Sum. Theater
Empathos/U. of Puget Sound
Theater for Grown Ups

Ese Teatro

Leavenworth Sum. Theater
Leavenworth Sum. Theater
Leavenworth Sum. Theater
Leavenworth Sum. Theater
Dacha Theatre

Ese Teatro

Dacha Theatre

Fort Lewis College

Seattle Musical Theatre
Latino Theaftre Projects
ACTLab

Seattle Musical Theatre
University of WA Drama
University of WA Drama
University of WA Drama
San Juan College Theatre
San Juan College Theatre
San Juan College Theatre
San Juan College Theatre

The Village Theatre
Seattle Shakespeare Co.
5t Avenue Theatre

Ten Auras Productions
Seal Tree Productions

Master of Fine Arts, Scene Design. University of Washington School of Drama, 2018
Bachelor of Arts. University of Oregon, 2005

August 2024

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2015
2014
2014
2013

2024
2024
2023

2022
2022




