Alex Winterle

Set Designer

www.alexwinterle.com <u>aswinterle@gmail.com</u> IG: winterlealex

Set Designs f	for Th	neater	select	ed

<u>ser besigns for medier</u> serected	Director		
Disney's Beauty and The Beast	Tiffany Mausser	Leavenworth Sum. Theater	2024
Fairview	Chevi Chung	Empathos/U. of Puget Sound	2024
Strong Waters	M. Vandenberge	Theater for Grown Ups	2024
Two Big Black Bags	Julieta Vitullo	Ese Teatro	2023
The Drowsy Chaperone	Daina Toevs	Leavenworth Sum. Theater	2023
The Sound of Music	Kevin Mckee	Leavenworth Sum. Theater	2023
The Music Man	Tiffany Mausser	Leavenworth Sum. Theater	2022
The Secret Garden	Christy Shearer	Leavenworth Sum. Theater	2022
(F)Unfair	Nick O'leary	Dacha Theatre	2022
Fermín's Great Book of Dreams	Keni Cohen	Ese Teatro	2021
Pride and PrejuDICE	Nick O'Leary	Dacha Theatre	2019
My Favorite Year	Theresa Carson	Fort Lewis College	2019
Joseph and the Dreamcoat	Jeff Orton	Seattle Musical Theatre	2018
Brainpeople	Fernando Luna	Latino Theatre Projects	2018
The Good Woman of Setzuan	Ahna Demaro	ACTLab	2018
You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown	Tyrone Brown	Seattle Musical Theatre	2018
Anything Goes	Kelsey Thorgalson	University of WA Drama	2018
Sueño	Jane Jones	University of WA Drama	2017
Maple and Vine	Sean Ryan	University of WA Drama	2017
The Fantasticks	Mollie Mook-Fiddler	San Juan College Theatre	2015
James and the Giant Peach	Mollie Mook-Fiddler	San Juan College Theatre	2014
The Laramie Project	Mollie Mook-Fiddler	San Juan College Theatre	2014
You Can't Take It with You	Mollie Mook-Fiddler	San Juan College Theatre	2013
Associate & Assistant Set Design selected			
_	Lead Designer		
Camelot	Parmida Ziaei	The Village Theatre	2024
The Bed Trick	Parmida Ziaei	Seattle Shakespeare Co.	2024
Into The Woods	Lex Marcos	5 th Avenue Theatre	2023
<u>Film Work</u>			
	Role		
When A Tree Falls	Set Designer	Ten Auras Productions	2022
Midday Black Midnight Blue	Set Decorator	Seal Tree Productions	2022

Education

Master of Fine Arts, Scene Design. University of Washington School of Drama, 2018 Bachelor of Arts. University of Oregon, 2005